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Appendix B DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I

PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ABERWHEELER 1,142.22 16.00 1,158.22 772.15 900.84 1,029.53 1,158.22 1,415.60 1,672.98 1,930.37 2,316.44 2,702.51

BETWS G G 1,142.22 14.71 1,156.93 771.29 899.83 1,028.38 1,156.93 1,414.03 1,671.12 1,928.22 2,313.86 2,699.50

BODELWYDDAN 1,142.22 64.62 1,206.84 804.56 938.65 1,072.74 1,206.84 1,475.02 1,743.21 2,011.39 2,413.67 2,815.95

BODFARI 1,142.22 15.30 1,157.52 771.68 900.30 1,028.91 1,157.52 1,414.75 1,671.98 1,929.21 2,315.05 2,700.89

BRYNEGLWYS 1,142.22 32.76 1,174.98 783.32 913.87 1,044.43 1,174.98 1,436.09 1,697.19 1,958.30 2,349.96 2,741.62

CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,142.22 16.95 1,159.17 772.78 901.58 1,030.37 1,159.17 1,416.76 1,674.36 1,931.95 2,318.34 2,704.73

CLOCAENOG 1,142.22 29.96 1,172.18 781.45 911.69 1,041.94 1,172.18 1,432.66 1,693.15 1,953.63 2,344.36 2,735.08

CORWEN 1,142.22 29.74 1,171.96 781.31 911.52 1,041.74 1,171.96 1,432.39 1,692.83 1,953.27 2,343.92 2,734.57

CYFYLLIOG 1,142.22 25.05 1,167.27 778.18 907.88 1,037.57 1,167.27 1,426.66 1,686.06 1,945.45 2,334.54 2,723.63

CYNWYD 1,142.22 13.00 1,155.22 770.15 898.51 1,026.86 1,155.22 1,411.94 1,668.65 1,925.37 2,310.44 2,695.52

DENBIGH 1,142.22 57.00 1,199.22 799.48 932.73 1,065.97 1,199.22 1,465.71 1,732.21 1,998.70 2,398.44 2,798.18

DERWEN 1,142.22 26.26 1,168.48 778.98 908.81 1,038.65 1,168.48 1,428.14 1,687.80 1,947.46 2,336.95 2,726.44

DYSERTH 1,142.22 30.46 1,172.68 781.78 912.08 1,042.38 1,172.68 1,433.27 1,693.87 1,954.46 2,345.35 2,736.25

EFENECHTYD 1,142.22 13.97 1,156.19 770.80 899.26 1,027.73 1,156.19 1,413.13 1,670.06 1,926.99 2,312.39 2,697.79

GWYDDELWERN 1,142.22 16.02 1,158.24 772.16 900.86 1,029.55 1,158.24 1,415.63 1,673.02 1,930.41 2,316.49 2,702.57

HENLLAN 1,142.22 19.98 1,162.20 774.80 903.93 1,033.07 1,162.20 1,420.47 1,678.73 1,937.00 2,324.40 2,711.80

LLANARMON YN IAL 1,142.22 25.16 1,167.38 778.26 907.97 1,037.67 1,167.38 1,426.80 1,686.22 1,945.64 2,334.77 2,723.90

LLANBEDR D C 1,142.22 10.60 1,152.82 768.54 896.64 1,024.73 1,152.82 1,409.00 1,665.18 1,921.36 2,305.63 2,689.91

LLANDEGLA 1,142.22 20.58 1,162.80 775.20 904.40 1,033.60 1,162.80 1,421.20 1,679.60 1,938.00 2,325.60 2,713.20

LLANDRILLO 1,142.22 19.33 1,161.55 774.36 903.42 1,032.48 1,161.55 1,419.67 1,677.79 1,935.91 2,323.09 2,710.27

LLANDYRNOG 1,142.22 21.21 1,163.43 775.62 904.89 1,034.16 1,163.43 1,421.97 1,680.51 1,939.05 2,326.86 2,714.67

LLANELIDAN 1,142.22 20.94 1,163.16 775.44 904.68 1,033.92 1,163.16 1,421.64 1,680.12 1,938.60 2,326.32 2,714.04

LLANFAIR DC 1,142.22 10.69 1,152.91 768.60 896.71 1,024.81 1,152.91 1,409.11 1,665.31 1,921.51 2,305.81 2,690.12

LLANFERRES 1,142.22 20.24 1,162.46 774.97 904.13 1,033.30 1,162.46 1,420.78 1,679.10 1,937.43 2,324.91 2,712.40

LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,142.22 51.42 1,193.64 795.76 928.39 1,061.02 1,193.64 1,458.90 1,724.15 1,989.41 2,387.29 2,785.17

LLANGYNHAFAL 1,142.22 4.55 1,146.77 764.51 891.93 1,019.35 1,146.77 1,401.60 1,656.44 1,911.28 2,293.53 2,675.79

LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,142.22 23.98 1,166.20 777.47 907.04 1,036.62 1,166.20 1,425.35 1,684.51 1,943.67 2,332.40 2,721.13

LLANTYSILIO 1,142.22 35.67 1,177.89 785.26 916.14 1,047.01 1,177.89 1,439.64 1,701.40 1,963.15 2,355.78 2,748.41

LLANYNYS 1,142.22 24.01 1,166.23 777.49 907.07 1,036.65 1,166.23 1,425.39 1,684.55 1,943.72 2,332.46 2,721.20

NANTGLYN 1,142.22 30.58 1,172.80 781.87 912.18 1,042.49 1,172.80 1,433.42 1,694.04 1,954.67 2,345.60 2,736.53

PRESTATYN 1,142.22 59.84 1,202.06 801.38 934.94 1,068.50 1,202.06 1,469.19 1,736.31 2,003.44 2,404.13 2,804.81

RHUDDLAN 1,142.22 35.36 1,177.58 785.06 915.90 1,046.74 1,177.58 1,439.27 1,700.95 1,962.64 2,355.17 2,747.69

RHYL 1,142.22 53.69 1,195.91 797.27 930.15 1,063.03 1,195.91 1,461.66 1,727.42 1,993.18 2,391.81 2,790.45

RUTHIN 1,142.22 52.38 1,194.60 796.40 929.14 1,061.87 1,194.60 1,460.07 1,725.54 1,991.01 2,389.21 2,787.41

ST ASAPH 1,142.22 40.18 1,182.40 788.27 919.64 1,051.02 1,182.40 1,445.15 1,707.91 1,970.66 2,364.80 2,758.93

TREFNANT 1,142.22 7.00 1,149.22 766.15 893.84 1,021.53 1,149.22 1,404.60 1,659.98 1,915.37 2,298.44 2,681.51

TREMEIRCHION 1,142.22 14.77 1,156.99 771.33 899.88 1,028.44 1,156.99 1,414.10 1,671.21 1,928.32 2,313.99 2,699.65
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Appendix C DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY POLICE TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I

PRECEPT PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ABERWHEELER 1,142.22 16.00 235.44 1,393.66 929.11 1,083.96 1,238.81 1,393.66 1,703.36 2,013.06 2,322.77 2,787.32 3,251.87

BETWS G G 1,142.22 14.71 235.44 1,392.37 928.25 1,082.95 1,237.66 1,392.37 1,701.79 2,011.20 2,320.62 2,784.74 3,248.86

BODELWYDDAN 1,142.22 64.62 235.44 1,442.28 961.52 1,121.77 1,282.02 1,442.28 1,762.78 2,083.29 2,403.79 2,884.55 3,365.31

BODFARI 1,142.22 15.30 235.44 1,392.96 928.64 1,083.42 1,238.19 1,392.96 1,702.51 2,012.06 2,321.61 2,785.93 3,250.25

BRYNEGLWYS 1,142.22 32.76 235.44 1,410.42 940.28 1,096.99 1,253.71 1,410.42 1,723.85 2,037.27 2,350.70 2,820.84 3,290.98

CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,142.22 16.95 235.44 1,394.61 929.74 1,084.70 1,239.65 1,394.61 1,704.52 2,014.44 2,324.35 2,789.22 3,254.09

CLOCAENOG 1,142.22 29.96 235.44 1,407.62 938.41 1,094.81 1,251.22 1,407.62 1,720.42 2,033.23 2,346.03 2,815.24 3,284.44

CORWEN 1,142.22 29.74 235.44 1,407.40 938.27 1,094.64 1,251.02 1,407.40 1,720.15 2,032.91 2,345.67 2,814.80 3,283.93

CYFYLLIOG 1,142.22 25.05 235.44 1,402.71 935.14 1,091.00 1,246.85 1,402.71 1,714.42 2,026.14 2,337.85 2,805.42 3,272.99

CYNWYD 1,142.22 13.00 235.44 1,390.66 927.11 1,081.63 1,236.14 1,390.66 1,699.70 2,008.73 2,317.77 2,781.32 3,244.88

DENBIGH 1,142.22 57.00 235.44 1,434.66 956.44 1,115.85 1,275.25 1,434.66 1,753.47 2,072.29 2,391.10 2,869.32 3,347.54

DERWEN 1,142.22 26.26 235.44 1,403.92 935.94 1,091.93 1,247.93 1,403.92 1,715.90 2,027.88 2,339.86 2,807.83 3,275.80

DYSERTH 1,142.22 30.46 235.44 1,408.12 938.74 1,095.20 1,251.66 1,408.12 1,721.03 2,033.95 2,346.86 2,816.23 3,285.61

EFENECHTYD 1,142.22 13.97 235.44 1,391.63 927.76 1,082.38 1,237.01 1,391.63 1,700.89 2,010.14 2,319.39 2,783.27 3,247.15

GWYDDELWERN 1,142.22 16.02 235.44 1,393.68 929.12 1,083.98 1,238.83 1,393.68 1,703.39 2,013.10 2,322.81 2,787.37 3,251.93

HENLLAN 1,142.22 19.98 235.44 1,397.64 931.76 1,087.05 1,242.35 1,397.64 1,708.23 2,018.81 2,329.40 2,795.28 3,261.16

LLANARMON YN IAL 1,142.22 25.16 235.44 1,402.82 935.22 1,091.09 1,246.95 1,402.82 1,714.56 2,026.30 2,338.04 2,805.65 3,273.26

LLANBEDR D C 1,142.22 10.60 235.44 1,388.26 925.50 1,079.76 1,234.01 1,388.26 1,696.76 2,005.26 2,313.76 2,776.51 3,239.27

LLANDEGLA 1,142.22 20.58 235.44 1,398.24 932.16 1,087.52 1,242.88 1,398.24 1,708.96 2,019.68 2,330.40 2,796.48 3,262.56

LLANDRILLO 1,142.22 19.33 235.44 1,396.99 931.32 1,086.54 1,241.76 1,396.99 1,707.43 2,017.87 2,328.31 2,793.97 3,259.63

LLANDYRNOG 1,142.22 21.21 235.44 1,398.87 932.58 1,088.01 1,243.44 1,398.87 1,709.73 2,020.59 2,331.45 2,797.74 3,264.03

LLANELIDAN 1,142.22 20.94 235.44 1,398.60 932.40 1,087.80 1,243.20 1,398.60 1,709.40 2,020.20 2,331.00 2,797.20 3,263.40

LLANFAIR DC 1,142.22 10.69 235.44 1,388.35 925.56 1,079.83 1,234.09 1,388.35 1,696.87 2,005.39 2,313.91 2,776.69 3,239.48

LLANFERRES 1,142.22 20.24 235.44 1,397.90 931.93 1,087.25 1,242.58 1,397.90 1,708.54 2,019.18 2,329.83 2,795.79 3,261.76

LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,142.22 51.42 235.44 1,429.08 952.72 1,111.51 1,270.30 1,429.08 1,746.66 2,064.23 2,381.81 2,858.17 3,334.53

LLANGYNHAFAL 1,142.22 4.55 235.44 1,382.21 921.47 1,075.05 1,228.63 1,382.21 1,689.36 1,996.52 2,303.68 2,764.41 3,225.15

LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,142.22 23.98 235.44 1,401.64 934.43 1,090.16 1,245.90 1,401.64 1,713.11 2,024.59 2,336.07 2,803.28 3,270.49

LLANTYSILIO 1,142.22 35.67 235.44 1,413.33 942.22 1,099.26 1,256.29 1,413.33 1,727.40 2,041.48 2,355.55 2,826.66 3,297.77

LLANYNYS 1,142.22 24.01 235.44 1,401.67 934.45 1,090.19 1,245.93 1,401.67 1,713.15 2,024.63 2,336.12 2,803.34 3,270.56

NANTGLYN 1,142.22 30.58 235.44 1,408.24 938.83 1,095.30 1,251.77 1,408.24 1,721.18 2,034.12 2,347.07 2,816.48 3,285.89

PRESTATYN 1,142.22 59.84 235.44 1,437.50 958.34 1,118.06 1,277.78 1,437.50 1,756.95 2,076.39 2,395.84 2,875.01 3,354.17

RHUDDLAN 1,142.22 35.36 235.44 1,413.02 942.02 1,099.02 1,256.02 1,413.02 1,727.03 2,041.03 2,355.04 2,826.05 3,297.05

RHYL 1,142.22 53.69 235.44 1,431.35 954.23 1,113.27 1,272.31 1,431.35 1,749.42 2,067.50 2,385.58 2,862.69 3,339.81

RUTHIN 1,142.22 52.38 235.44 1,430.04 953.36 1,112.26 1,271.15 1,430.04 1,747.83 2,065.62 2,383.41 2,860.09 3,336.77

ST ASAPH 1,142.22 40.18 235.44 1,417.84 945.23 1,102.76 1,260.30 1,417.84 1,732.91 2,047.99 2,363.06 2,835.68 3,308.29

TREFNANT 1,142.22 7.00 235.44 1,384.66 923.11 1,076.96 1,230.81 1,384.66 1,692.36 2,000.06 2,307.77 2,769.32 3,230.87

TREMEIRCHION 1,142.22 14.77 235.44 1,392.43 928.29 1,083.00 1,237.72 1,392.43 1,701.86 2,011.29 2,320.72 2,784.87 3,249.01


